
Logan River Trail:  Pedestrian Bridge and Pedestrian Crosswalk 

Plan Holders List 

Bid deadline – July 26, 2017, 2:00 p.m. 

 

COMPANY NAME EMAIL PHONE 

VanCon, Inc. Emily Dunn emily@wedigutah.com 801.491.8898 

COP Construction Mike Olson molson@copconstruction 801.683.5317 

Backwoods Bridges, LLC Mark Romsey mark@backwoodsbridges.com 850.835.1304 

Intermountain Helical Piers Ryan Oborn ryan@intermountainhelicalpiers.com 801.381.7864 

Spindler Construction Jared Dixon jared@spindlercorp.com 435.753.0722 

Raymond Construction Leslie Wood leslie@raymondconst.com 435.752.2911 

Contech Engineered 
Solutions LLC 

Daniel 
Niederberger 

dniederberger@conteches.com 916.945.3625 

 


